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Diego De lm ora l611
EVO  Gymnastics

10.450 10.500 9.50010.500 10.5509.000 60.500
1 1 1 1 7 1 1 

1 

Evan S tew art620
Precision Gymnastics

9.400 10.250 9.3008.000 9.8509.750 56.550
5 2 7 3T 3 2 2 

2 

Zachary S hecte r604
Gymnastics USA

10.250 9.850 8.4508.500 8.60010.400 56.050
3 4 3T 10 1 5 3 

3 

A iden Gilm er610
Precision Gymnastics

8.800 8.750 9.3509.450 9.6509.200 55.200
7 6 2 2 6 3 4 

4 

Aven Anderson615
EVO  Gymnastics

9.250 9.700 9.2008.450 8.5509.300 54.450
6 5 5 5 5 6 5 

5 

JJ Ahls trom624
Gymnastics USA

10.300 8.000 8.9508.150 9.0509.950 54.400
2 9T 6 7 2 4 6 

6 

Ne ill Ga rner612
North Metro

8.500 9.950 8.5507.450 7.7509.500 51.700
10 3 8 9 4 9 7 

7 

M ax Ja ffe600
Gold Coast

8.750 7.400 9.0008.500 7.9008.550 50.100
8 11 3T 6 10 8 8 

8 

S tephane  Va le ry626
Park A venue

8.600 8.550 8.6507.050 8.0008.650 49.500
9 7 9T 8 8 7 9 

9 

Lucas Pe rkins614
Gold Coast

9.550 8.300 9.3006.600 7.6008.100 49.450
4 8 11 3T 11 10 10 

10 

Logan T im m ons613
FGTC

6.850 8.000 8.2507.050 7.5008.600 46.250
11 9T 9T 11 9 11 11 

11 
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Grayson T hom pson634
Precision Gymnastics

10.900 10.750 9.6508.900 10.55010.750 61.500
1 2 10 1 1 1 1 

1 

Kaylor  Niem i638
Integrity  A thle t ics

9.450 9.950 9.10010.000 9.75010.350 58.600
7T 6 3 3T 5 3 2 

2 

Paxton Nice ly654
Precision Gymnastics

9.450 11.100 8.8509.700 8.60010.150 57.850
7T 1 5T 7 6 8 3 

3 

Nick Chop651
EVO  Gymnastics

9.400 10.650 8.3509.700 9.05010.550 57.700
9 3 5T 8 2 4T 4 

4 

Austin Dilla rd639
Gymnastics USA

9.650 9.150 9.1009.050 9.90010.400 57.250
5 8 8 3T 3T 2 5 

5 

Chr is topher M cDona ld693
Park A venue

10.150 10.000 9.1509.150 9.0509.300 56.800
2 5 7 2 8 4T 6 

6 

ange lito  Rodr iguez Ca rrasq629
Sun Country

10.000 8.000 9.10010.200 8.7509.900 55.950
3 11 1 3T 7 6T 7 

7 

M ichae l Adam ick642
Orlando Metro

9.700 9.400 8.0009.900 8.00010.400 55.400
4 7 4 10 3T 10 8 

8 

S antiago Ve loz627
TumbleBees Jupiter

8.100 10.300 9.10010.050 8.2008.650 54.400
11 4 2 3T 10 9 9 

9 

Dylan T osta632
FGTC

9.600 9.000 7.8509.000 8.7508.850 53.050
6 9 9 11 9 6T 10 

10 

Jack Nicho lson628
Park A venue

8.450 8.800 8.1505.950 7.2008.100 46.650
10 10 11 9 11 11 11 

11 
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Nathan Piotrow ski688
Orlando Metro

10.300 10.700 9.05010.500 9.10010.000 59.650
2 1 1 1 2T 1 1 

1 

A le jandro Eduardo S anchez657
Gymnastics USA

10.600 10.250 8.7509.650 9.00010.700 58.950
1 4 3 3 1 2 2 

2 

Kaes C loe r677
Orlando Metro

9.550 10.000 8.1509.750 8.30010.000 55.750
4 5 2 8T 2T 5T 3 

3 

W yatt Bue te r670
Park A venue

8.350 9.500 8.6509.600 8.4009.700 54.200
7 7 4 5 4 3T 4 

4 

Johnny Giordano679
Integrity  A thle t ics

10.050 9.150 8.7009.250 7.9009.000 54.050
3 9 5 4 6 8 5 

5 

Om ar Puerta664
Gymnastics USA

9.300 9.700 8.4007.650 8.3009.250 52.600
5 6 11 7 5 5T 6 

6 

T hiago T osta663
FGTC

8.400 10.300 7.9508.500 8.0508.700 51.900
6 3 9 10 8 7 7 

7 

Bennett T ur ley671
Sun Country

8.250 9.250 8.1509.000 7.1508.850 50.650
8 8 6 8T 7 10 8 

8 

Cody M agrone668
Park A venue

8.200 9.100 8.8008.600 6.6508.100 49.450
9 10 8 2 10 11 9 

9 

Ethan Auco in684
Integrity  A thle t ics

6.250 10.400 8.6008.650 7.3007.850 49.050
11 2 7 6 11 9 10T

10T

O llie  Yazze tti678
EVO  Gymnastics

7.350 9.000 7.7008.250 8.4008.350 49.050
10 11 10 11 9 3T 10T

10T
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T yle r  Ca to367
Dynamic Gymnastics

8.350 8.450 8.1508.650 8.9508.800 51.350
1 1 2 5 1 1 1 

1 

Ethan Gevinson360
Dynamic Gymnastics

7.500 8.250 8.5008.950 8.6508.550 50.400
5 3T 1 3 3T 2 2 

2 

A idan S ullivan387
Trousde ll

8.300 8.350 7.9508.350 7.9008.700 49.550
2 2 3 7 2 4 3 

3 

Jason VanBenthuysen361
Trousde ll

7.600 6.950 8.9006.850 8.1508.550 47.000
4 6 5 1 3T 3 4 

4 

Ben Ouzts371
TNT

7.300 7.450 8.6007.350 7.5507.100 45.350
6 5 4 2 5T 5 5 

5 

S hom bay Butle r393
Trousde ll

6.450 8.250 8.2005.000 5.9507.100 40.950
7 3T 7 4 5T 7 6 

6 

Evan T a it369
North Metro

8.250 4.000 8.0006.300 7.4504.500 38.500
3 7 6 6 7 6 7 

7 
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Cash S avio384
Nova F la

8.150 7.900 9.3008.000 8.0008.300 49.650
3 3 1 1T 3T 2 1 

1 

Joesph M arquez380
Nova F la

8.400 8.000 8.5007.700 8.0508.600 49.250
1 1 3 4 2 1 2 

2 

M ason Forges376
Nova F la

8.350 7.850 9.3007.800 7.6506.750 47.700
2 4T 2 1T 6 5 3 

3 

A lex m ichan M ichan-Fe rnan386
Gold Coast

6.750 7.950 8.3007.550 6.8508.250 45.650
4 2 4 5 5 6 4T

4T

Leandro Pacheco375
Naples Progressiv e

6.450 7.850 7.8007.450 7.8008.300 45.650
5 4T 5 6 3T 3T 4T

4T

Aza i T am z il385
Nova F la

6.200 5.200 8.6006.950 7.8008.800 43.550
6 6 6 3 1 3T 6 

6 
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1 Precis ion Gym nastics 6 178.900 29.750 32.100 28.050 28.300 30.650 30.050

12 1 3 2 1

2 Gym nastics  US A 6 174.400 31.150 29.800 27.200 26.800 31.500 27.950

41 4 6 1 3

3 EVO Gym nastics 6 172.650 29.100 30.850 28.650 27.050 28.850 28.150

34 2 2 4 2

4 Or lando M etro 6 170.800 29.550 30.100 30.150 25.200 30.400 25.400

83 3 1 3 5

5 Pa rk A venue 6 162.850 27.200 28.600 27.350 26.600 27.650 25.450

5T5 6 5 5 4

6 Integr ity A thle tics 6 161.700 25.750 29.500 27.900 26.400 27.200 24.950

76 5 4 6 6

7 FGT C 6 151.200 24.850 27.300 24.550 24.050 26.150 24.300

99 7 7 7 7

8 Nova  F la 6 148.900 24.900 23.750 23.500 27.200 25.700 23.850

28 8 8 8 8

9 Gold Coast 6 145.200 25.050 23.650 22.650 26.600 24.900 22.350

5T7 9 9 9 9
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